Ergebnisse Sportgewehr Regionalklasse 2024

Tabelle

1 Lohlbach

2 Wellen |

3 Sachsenhausen

4 Wellen |

Ergebnisse

19.04.2024 Lohlbach |
Wellen |

26.04.2024 Wellen |

03.05.2024 Sachsenhausen |

17.05.2024 Lohlbach |

14.05.2024 Wellen |

31.05.2024 Sachsenhausen |
Wellen |

14.06.2024 Lohlbach |

10.06.2024 Wellen I

21.06.2024 Wellen 1|

28.06.2024 Sachsenhausen |

6034
6022
5797
5627

Sachsenhausen |
Wellen |

Lohlbach |
Wellen Il

Wellen Il
Sachsenhausen |

Lohlbach |
Wellen I

Wellen |
Sachsenhausen

Lohlbach |
Wellen |

973
924

1005
914

986
1018

976
1005

1045
955

918
966

10
10

927
988

981
916

973
1009

1022
941

995
1005

1027
1011

10
10



Durchgang 1

Tabelle

Wellen |
Lohlbach |
Sachsenhausen |
Wellen Il

A WNBR

Ergebnisse
19.04.2024 Lohlbach |

Wellen I

Beste Schiitzen

1 Wagener, Anika

2 Hackel, Franz

3 Haupt, Markus

4 Viehmeier, Jirgen

5 Hackel, Philipp

6 Magister, Leon
Durchgang 2

Tabelle

1 Wellen |

2 Lohlbach |

3 Wellen Il

4 Sachsenhausen |
Ergebnisse

26.04.2024 Wellen |
03.05.2024 Sachsenhausen |

Beste Schiitzen

Hackel, Philipp
Langner, David
Kimmel, Christel
Haupt, Markus
Magister, Leon

U b WN -

988
973
927
924

Sachsenhausen | 973

Wellen |

Lohlbach |
Wellen I

924

Sachsenhausen |
Lohlbach |
Wellen |

Wellen Il
Lohlbach |
Wellen |

1993
1954
1840
1841

1005
914

Lohlbach |
Wellen |
Lohlbach |
Wellen |
Wellen |

O ONN

927
988

257
256
254
254
250
250

O NN D

981
916

263
257
256
255
251

NN O O

AN DNO



Durchgang 3

Tabelle

Wellen |
Lohlbach |
Wellen Il
Sachsenhausen |

A WNBR

Ergebnisse
17.05.2024
14.05.2024

Lohlbach |
Wellen |

Beste Schiitzen

Hackel, Philipp
Wagener, Anika
Wagener, Bert
Brautigam, Sabrina
Langner, David

ua b WN B

Durchgang 4

Tabelle

Wellen |
Lohlbach |
Wellen Il
Sachsenhausen |

A WN PR

Ergebnisse
31.05.2024 Sachsenhausen |

Wellen |

Beste Schiitzen

Hackel, Philipp
Wagener, Anika
Hackel, Franz
Haupt, Markus
Langner, David

U b WN -

Wellen I

Sachsenhausen |

Lohlbach |
Wellen I

3011
2940
2813
2850

986
1018

Lohlbach |
Sachsenhausen
Sachsenhausen
Wellen |
Wellen |

4016
3962
3754
3826

976
1005

Lohlbach |
Sachsenhausen |
Lohlbach |
Wellen |

Wellen |

OoON PO

973
1009

268
266
264
259
257

O N O 0

1022
941

265
262
261
259
254

A A~ NO

oo N O



Durchgang 5

Tabelle

Wellen |
Lohlbach |
Sachsenhausen |
Wellen Il

A WNBR

Ergebnisse
14.06.2024
10.06.2024

Lohlbach |
Wellen I

Beste Schiitzen

1 Wagner, Lars
2 Wagener, Anika
3 Hackel, Philipp
4 Hackel, Franz
5 Wagener, Bert
Durchgang 6
Tabelle
1 Wellen |
2 Lohlbach |
3 Sachsenhausen |
4 Wellen Il
Ergebnisse
21.06.2024 Wellen I
28.06.2024 Sachsenhausen |
Beste Schiitzen
1 Haupt, Markus
2 Hackel, Franz
Wagener, Anika
4 Langner, David

Wagner, Lars

Wellen |

5011
5007
4831
4709

1045

Sachsenhausen 995

Lohlbach |
Wellen |

Lohlbach |
Sachsenhausen |
Lohlbach |
Lohlbach |
Sachsenhausen |

6022
6034
5797
5627

918
966

Wellen |
Léhlbach |
Sachsenhausen |
Wellen |
Léhlbach |

N N 00 00

995
1005

268
265
264
263
257

10
10

1027
1011

267
264
264
261
261

00 00NN

10
10



Beste Schiitzen im Schnitt

Hackel, Philipp
Hackel, Franz
Wagener, Anika
Langner, David
Wagener, Bert

ua b WN B

Beste Einzelergebnisse

1 Hackel, Philipp
Wagner, Lars

Bestes Mannschaftsergebnis

Lohlbach

Lohlbach |
Lohlbach |
Sachsenhausen |
Wellen |
Sachsenhausen |

Lohlbach |
Lohlbach |

260,30
259,40
257,00
255,50
252,33

268
268

1045



